PAKISTAN GLOBAL LAW ACADEMY (PGLA)

Dated: 15th January 2023

1. PGLA Fee Structure (First Payment) at the time of registration with PGLA

PGLA Tuition Fee for Major Modules*	Rs. 60,000/- per subject for 4 major mandatory/compulsory modules i.e., Civil Litigation, Criminal Litigation, Professional Ethics & Advocacy (Civil Appl., Examination In Chief & Cross Examination)		
PGLA Tuition Fee for	Rs. 20,000/- per subject for 4 optional modules (subject to your BSB		
Extra Modules	Exemption Letter) i.e., Opinion Writing, Legal Research,		
	Conferencing Skills, Drafting		
PGLA Fee for BSB	Rs. 60,000/-* Registration with BSB, creating an account, Guidelines		
Application*	as to filling up the application form, submitting the appropriate		
	documents & guidelines on Professional Statement (if applicable).		
TOTAL PGLA FEE*	Rs. 300,000/- per candidate (4 Major Compulsory Modules only &		
	Application Fee)*		

Please note that the above given fee structure is only valid for January 2023 Intake with PGLA & doesn't include the fee payable to BSB, Lincoln's Inn & the BPP University. *

2. Bar Standards Board (BSB)* (Second Payment)

Application Fee: £440*

Please note that once a candidate has paid the tuition fee, he/she will be able to attend the classes for 4 major compulsory modules. PGLA intends to compile & forward your applications to BSB in the last week of February 2023. As such a candidate needs to pay £440 to BSB at that time. *

3. The Honourable Society of Lincoln's Inn* or in any of the Four Inns of the Court (Third Payment) approximately after 1.5/2 months or as soon as a candidate is granted his/her exemptions from BSB.

Registration Fee: £121

4. BPP University, London (Fourth Payment)

All the candidates who fulfil the aforesaid procedure can apply in BPP University for assessments which would take place in three sessions (March, August & December) *1

Breakdown of fee structure:

Civil Litigation -1*	£350
Civil Litigation -2 *	£350
Criminal Litigation*	£350
Professional Ethics*	£350
Civil Application Advocacy*	£220
Advocacy – Examination in Chief*	£220
Advocacy – Cross Examination*	£220

¹ Subjects in **GREEN** are mandatory and are also marked with (*). All the additional subjects are marked in **RED**.

Address: Suite 69, 6th Floor, Farid Chamber, Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi, Pakistan. **Phone:** +92-331-244-2413 | +92-301-059-0101

Email: btt@pgla.com.pk

PAKISTAN GLOBAL LAW ACADEMY (PGLA)

Opinion Writing	£220
Legal Research	£220
Drafting	£220
Conference Skills	£220
3- Day Advocacy Compulsory	£1050
Training/Mocks*	
Total BPP University Fee for 4 Mandatory	£3,110*
Subjects Incl. Compulsory Mocks*:	
Total BPP University Fee Including 4	£3,990
Additional Modules, if any:	

The Overall fee payable in pounds would be as follows:

BSB Application Fee*	£440*
Lincoln's Inn Fee*	£121*
BPP University	£3990
TOTAL BTT FEE (£):	£4551

NOTE: All the BTT Fee payable is quoted in pound sterling and are subject to any changes being made at the time of payment. The fee quoted can also be found on the websites of the institutions you are applying in. *

5. SUMMARY

S.	Name of Institute	Purpose	Amount (PKR) /
No.		·	Pounds (£)
1.	Pakistan Global Law Academy*	Tuition Fee*	PKR 300,000*
2.	Bar Standards Board (BSB)*	Exemption Application Fee*	£440*
3.	The Honourable Society of Lincolns	Registration Fee for	£121*
	Inn*	Membership*	
4.	BPP University, London	Admission/Assessments Fee	£3990

NOTE: All the payments marked with (*) are mandatory payments & delaying such payments may affect an individual's admission. The bank account details of PGLA will be shared with the candidates at the time of Registration.

We look forward to welcome you.

Kind Regards,

Director

PGLA BTT PROGRAM

Address: Suite 69, 6th Floor, Farid Chamber, Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi, Pakistan. **Phone:** +92-331-244-2413 | +92-301-059-0101

Email: btt@pgla.com.pk